)
FOREST
GROVE%@{{
PERMITS
ISSUED —

December 2015

Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems

RECORD DATE ADDR FULL
ID STATUS STATUS LINE# DESCRIPTION
311-15- Permit 12/11/2015 2172 CEDAR ST, Strain Hall - Add and relocate heads for new lab
000442-FIRE 1Issued #STRAIN, FOREST space
GROVE, OR 97116

Commercial Mechanical

RECORD DATE ADDR FULL
1D STATUS STATUS LINE# DESCRIPTION
311-15- Permit 12/1/2015 2031 HAWTHORNE Edward Jones T1 - relocate existing air supply and

Issued ST, FOREST GROVE, return air at three locations. Relocate bath exhaust
;QR 97116-1700

 Permif
- Issued

Permit 12/ 17/2015 4223 PACIFIC AVE, Mechanical for instaliation of sbray paint booth.
Issued FOREST GROVE, OR

‘Permit | 12/10/2015 2117D

T Push and pull gas fumnace 100K BTU. |

Commercial Plumbing

RECORD DATE ADDR FULL
iD STATUS STATUS LINE# DESCRIPTION
311-15- Permit 12/2/2015 2811 19TH AVE, STE B - Tenant improvement. Add handicap
000400-PLM  Issued FOREST GROVE, OR  lavatory, bar sink, and change doors to allow
B N 9]116-2884 B ’handic’ap access. o

Permit 4 12/16/2015 2032 PACIFIC AVE, Relocate water closet and lavétory
Issued FOREST GROVE, OR

. 97116-2357 o

Permit 230 WAY, Replace 23 showers, add and moy

Commercial Structural

RECORD DATE ADDR FULL
1D STATUS STATUS LINE# DESCRIPTION
311-15- Permit 12/1/2015 2031 HAWTHORNE Edward Jones TI - Move and reconstruct some

000414-STR  Issued ST, FOREST GROVE, interior walls, flooring, interior doors, entry doors.

JOB
VALUE
4217

JOB
VALUE

2500

jos
VALUE

joB
VALUE

40500



311-15-

1000424 srR

31115
000437-STR
31115
000439-5TH

000440-STR

311-15-
:‘,000469; -STR

311415
000470-STR
311-15-
000480-STR

311-15-
000497-STR

permit

 permit

Issued

sued

Permit
Issued

 permit

Issued

Permit
Issued

Pefmit

Issued

Driveway Access

RECORD
D
311-15-
000459-DA

311-15-
000472-DA

311-15-
000474-DA

311-15-
000475-DA

311-15-
000493-DA

- Issued

STATUS

Permit
Issued

Permit

Permit
Issued

" Permit

Issued

' Permif

Issued

k'r;fi'z_/i7/"20’1's

12/4/2015

12/12015

12/1/2015

12/11/2015

" 12/14/2015

| 12/24/2015

12/29/2015

DATE
STATUS
12/8/2015

" 12/14/2015
12/14/2015
" 12/14/2015

- FOREST GROVE, OR
1 97116-2124

12/21/2015

4223 PACIFIC AVE,

OR 97116~ 1700

1918 MAIN ST
FOREST GROVE, OR
97116-4304

Install manufactured paint spray booth.
ROVEOR e o

" SIGN PERMIT - Ste 200, Karma Day Spawall

85050

550
mount lexan sign instaliation **ALL FEES WAIVED

f 1921 FIR RD, FOREST"

1921 FIR RD, FOREST

GROVE, OR 97116-

2331 23RD AVE
FOREST GROVE, OR
97116

4204 PACIFIC AVE,
| #25, FOREST GROVE,

OR97116

1509 22ND AVE,
FOREST GROVE, OR
97116-1662

ADDR FULL
LINE#
2031 HAWTHORNE
ST, FOREST GROVE,
OR 97116-1700

4312 FRONTIER WAY,

- FOREST GROVE, OR

97116

2730 MAIN ST
FOREST GROVE, OR
97116-1461

3707 24TH AVE,

451 ELM ST, FOREST
GROVE, OR 97116

" Installation of non-load bearing wall partitions
" Replace deck on Unit # 25 like for like.

k kTea‘r off two Iayérs of composition shibgies and

- BUSINESS INCENTIVE PROGRAM** §

Bldg C Tear off old rooﬁng and replace bad
plywood. Install new composite roof.

2000
1800

9950
reinstall one layer of composition shingles on
apartments 18-25..

JoB
DESCRIPTION VALUE

DEPOSIT PERMIT - DROP BOX IN STREET. 0
APPROVED BY DEREK.

MOVING POD IN STREET. (PRIVATE STREET -

: PERMIT FEE NOT REQUIRED)

INSTALL MAILBOX IN PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY. 0
CLEARANCE OF HYDRANT SHOULD BE 10 FEET.

CALL FOR LOCATES OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES

PRIOR TO DIGGING (800~ 332-2344)

v FRANCHISE UTILITY 1IN PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY.
“'BORE 3/4" CONDUIT FOR COMCAST CABLE FROM
- POLE 3730 UNDER 24TH AVENUE AT DEPTH OF
730" TO POWER' METER ON 3707.

FRANCHISE UTILITIES IN RIGHT OF WAY. BORE
AND PLACE 1.25" CONDUIT ALONG STREET.

Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwelling (New Only) Limited

RECORD
ID
311-15-

000313-DWL
311-15-
311-15-
000336-DWL

311-15-

000405-DWL

STATUS

Permit
Issued

1145 permit
000335-DWL

Issued.

Permit
Issued

‘Permit

DATE
STATUS

12/15/2015

112/23/2015
12/23/2015

- 12/15/2015
Issued

ADDR FULL
LINE#
2747 25THPL,
FOREST GROVE, OR
97116

2530 CARSON LOOP,

FOREST GROVE, OR

1 97116-1632

2528 CARSON LOOP,
FOREST GROVE, OR
97116-1632

2544 HEATHER WAY,

. FOREST GROVE. OR

" New SER Duplex / Casey Meadows 2 / Lot 57
/1470 sq ft / 3 bed / 3'bath / 3 floors ‘

‘Nevw SFR Duplex‘/ Casey MeadoWs 2‘ /' Lot 58/

JoB
VALUE

194062.75

DESCRIPTION

New SFR / Casey West / Lot 25 / Project No. sk-
1585-2 / Beds 3, baths 3, floors 2.

. 186437.53
201537.13
1585 sq ft / 3 bed / 3 bath / 3 floors

New SFR / Pacific Crossmg 2a / Lot 148/ Plan 309

‘328196.09
[4bed/3bath/2flcor - . '




311-15-

Permit

000406-DWL Issued

311-15-

. Permit

000441-DWL  Issued

311-15-

Permii

000455-DWL Issued

o ore

12/1/2015 2537 HEATHER WAY,
FOREST GROVE, OR

o 9nie .
12/21/2015 ~ 2517 SWEETWOOD
CT, FOREST GROVE,

" OR 97116 -

12/23/2015 2480 HEATHER WAY,
FOREST GROVE, OR
97116

Residential Mechanical

RECORD  cratys

D
311-15-
000446~
MECH
311-15-
000447-
MECH
311-15-
000450-
MECH

311-15-

000453- :

MECH
311-15-
000456~
MECH

31415

000457~

MECH
311-15-
000458-
MECH
311-15-
000462-
MECH
311-15-
000471-
MECH

311-15-

000476~
MECH.
311-15-
000487-
MECH
311-15-
.000488-
MECH
311-15-
000496-
MECH

311-15-

000498-

MECH
311-15-
000499-
MECH

31115

Permit
Issued

" Permit
‘Issued

permit
Issued

Permit
: Issued

Permit

Issued

. Permit
" Issued

iPel"mit
Issued

‘Permit
TIssued

Perrriit
Issued

~Permit
i Issued. "

V Permit -

Issued

" permit
; Tssued

Permit

Issued

Permit
: Issued

Permit

Issued

Permit

DATE ADDR FULL
STATUS LINE#

12/4/2015 3839 PACIFIC AVE,
#224, FOREST

GROVE, OR 97116

12/7/2015 2615 12TH AVE,

'FOREST GROVE, OR
97116-3003.

" 12/15/2015 2737 16THPL,

FOREST GROVE, OR
97116-3119

12/7/2015 3839 PACIFIC AVE,

#113, FOREST

~ GROVE,OR97116

12/8/2015 520 BALLAD WAY,
FOREST GROVE, OR
971161170

'12/8/2015 1603 DOUGLAS ST,

FOREST GROVE, OR
1971162843

12/8/2015 1409 SETTLERS

LOCP, FOREST
GROVE, OR 97116

12/11/2015 2213 CST, FOREST ‘

- GROVE, OR
971161631

12/14/2015 1406 SILLS CT,

FOREST GROVE, OR
971161320

12/15/2015 1803 HAWTHORNE

ST, FOREST GROVE,
~OR 971162541

' 12/18/2015 2907 CONCORD WAY, '

FOREST GROVE, OR
97116-1431

12/18/2015 3117 MIMOSA ST,

- FOREST GROVE, OR
197116-1283

" 12/23/2015 2323 15TH AVE,

FOREST GROVE, OR
971162813

112/30/2015 3831 PACIFIC AVE,

#D-2, FOREST .
- GROVE, OR 97116
12/31/2015 1502 RODLUN CT,
FOREST GROVE, OR
971161368

12/31/2015 2320 15TH AVE,

New SFR/ Paciﬁc Crossing 2a / Lot 162/ Plan 302
/4bed/3bed/2ﬂoor

"~ New SFR / Pacific Crossing 2a Lot 168 / Plan No.
‘209 AStnd/ 5bed /3 bath/2ﬂoor

New SFR / Paciﬁc Crdssing 3 Lot 214/ Plan No.
308A / 5 bed / 3 bath / 2 floor

DESCRIPTION
Replace furnace (no AC).

 Replace air handler (no a/c)

‘ Add 'heat fo‘néw rborﬁs in baéement.

SPACE 113 - Replace furnace

Radon Mitigatidn

install ductless heat pump

' Install H‘eat‘: hPump and Fan Coil yand water Hééter
“Install DUctlgss Heat Pump

| Ihsta“ Heat P4ump‘ & Air Handlér '

 REPLACE hvac DUCTS

’Ihs'tall ducﬂéss heat purth '

 Venting for gas water heater
install 2 ductiess hp's

Removal and instaliation of water heater

INSTALL HEAT‘PUMPk

 install ductless heat pump

27980823

'330717.68

356280.73

JoB
VALUE

1500
3968

9250

6300

6598

2500

3499




000501
MECH

issued

Residential Plumbing

RECORD
D0
311-15-

000449-PLM

311-15-
000454-PLM

311-15-
000465-PLM
311-15-
000466-PLM
311-15-
000467-PLM
311-15-
000468-PLM
311-15-
000478-PLM
311-15
000484-PLM
311-15-
000485-PLM

DATE

STATUS STATUS

Permit
Issued
Permit
Issued

‘ Permit
Issued

* Permit
Issued

Permit

Issued

Permit

- Issued

Permit
Issued

Permit

i Issued

Pérmit
Issued

12/15/2015

12/8/2015

12/11/2015

12/11/2015

12/11/2015
'12/11/2015
' 12/16/2015
‘ 12/18/2015

12/18/2015

Residential Structural

RECORD
ID
311-15-
000448-STR
311-15-
000451-STR

311-15-
000452-STR

311-15-
.000477-STR

DATE

STATUS  graTus

Permit
Issued

permit

Tssued

Permit
Issued

* permit

Issued

12/15/2015

12/14/2015

'12/15/2015

 12/15/2015

" FOREST GROVE, OR

971162813

ADDR FULL
LINE#
2737 16TH PL,
FOREST GROVE, OR
97116-3119

2023 18TH AVE,
FOREST GROVE, OR
197116-2717.

2427 SABLEWOOD
CT, FOREST GROVE,
OR 97116

1022 ANDY AVE,
'FOREST GROVE, OR

97116

1016 ANDY AVE,
FOREST GROVE, OR
97116

974 ANDY ST, :
* FOREST GROVE, OR
97116

1301 ROSEARDEN
DR, FOREST GROVE,
OR 97116-1221

3117 MIMOSAST, _
 FOREST GROVE, OR

971161283 .
3117 MIMOSA ST,
FOREST GROVE, OR
971161283

ADDR FULL
LINE#
2737 16TH PL,
FOREST GROVE, OR
971163119

2704 FLETCH ST,

- FOREST GROVE, OR
/971163066

2708 FLETCH ST,
FOREST GROVE, OR
97116-3066

2320 PACIFIC AVE,
- FOREST GROVE, OR
97116-2450

DESCRIPTION

Add bathroom in basement, relocate washing
machine.

" Replacement of water line from house to meter
L ANDSCAPE IRRIGATION BACKFLOW DEVICE

: L ANDSCAPE IRRIGATION BACKFLOW DEVICE

L ANDSCAPE IRRIGATION BACKFLOW DEVICE
| ANDSCAPE IRRIGATION BACKFLOW DEVICE

Move shower drain, move low drain and reset
water closet.

installing new instantious water heater

k ihétall hew insténtious Wafef heatér, gés vehting '

DESCRIPTION

Remodel existing basement.

Repair of damage to roof structure due to tree
~impact. e

‘ ﬁepéir of damagke to roof structuré 'd'ue to tree

impact.

Change of use Residential apartment

joB
VALUE

6000

6000

joB
VALUE
94626

22000

19000



